Run# Ilncident 4Vendor ﬂnolTr#em' Last Name|First namehari Insurahdary Insml Status |e of Service |

31505 2106430 89357 N | 6/1/2021

31506 2106472 NON TRANSPORT 6/1/2021
31507 2106473 88130 R | 6/1/2021
31508 2106477 89358 R | 6/1/2021
31509 2106479 89359 R | X 6/1/2021
31510 2106480 NON TRANSPORT 6/1/2021
31511 2106481 89222 R | X . 6/1/2021
31512 2106489 89359 R H X 6/2/2021
31513 2106490 NON TRANSPORT 6/2/2021
31514 2106497 86819 R | F . 6/2/2021
31515 2106501 45880 N O X 6/2/2021
31516 2106553 NON TRANSPORT 6/3/2021
31517 2106569 88538 R | 6/3/2021
31518 2106570 89270 N | 6/3/2021
31519 2106576 89360 N O 6/3/2021
31520 2106579 NON TRANSPORT 6/3/2021
31521 2106583 82159 R | I 6/3/2021
31522 2106598 NON TRANSPORT 6/3/2021
31523 2106601 89361 R | I 6/3/2021
31524 2106604 NON TRANSPORT 6/4/2021
31525 2106614 89362 R | 6/4/2021
31526 2106621 89363 N | 6/4/2021
31527 2106624 88440 R | 6/4/2021
31528 2106632 89166 R | 6/4/2021
31529 2106639 NON TRANSPORT 6/4/2021
31530 2106647 88440 R | ' 6/4/2021
31531 2106682 89364 R | h 6/5/2021
31532 2106691 NON TRANSPORT 6/5/2021
31533 2106708 88818 R | e B 6/6/2021
31534 2106711 NON TRANSPORT 6/6/2021
31535 2106718 NON TRANSPORT 6/6/2021
31536 2106744 84179 R | . 6/7/2021
31537 2106749 84179 R | 6/7/2021



31539
31540 2106779

NON TRANSPORT

31541 2106806 89367 R SH 6/8/2021
31542 2106806/ 72210 R SH 6/8/2021
31543 2106810 NON TRANSPORT 6/8/2021
31544 NON TRANSPORT

31545 NON TRANSPORT

31546 2106837 NON TRANSPORT

31547 2106840 44410R RH 6/8/2021
31548 2106845 89368 R RH 6/8/2021
31549 2106847 89368 R HR 6/9/2021
31550 2106857 89290 R RH 6/9/2021
31551 2106857 89290 R HR 6/9/2021
31552 2106878 89369 R RH 6/9/2021
31553 2106888 456 R RH x 6/9/2021
31554 2106983 456 R

31555 2106909 6/10/2021
31556 2106920 89371 R RH 6/10/2021
31557 2106926 86819 R RH 6/10/2021
31558 2106934 NON TRANSPORT

31559 2106939 89372 NR SH 6/10/2021
31560 2106946 89373 NR SH 6/11/2021
31561 2106949 NON TRANSPORT

31562 2106952 89330 R RH 6/11/2021
31563 2106958 88755 R RH 6/11/2021
31564 2106994

31565 2106997 11100 R RH 6/11/2021
31566 2107000 6/11/2021
31567 2107013 89374 R RH 6/12/2021
31568 2107046 88604 R RH 6/12/2021
31569 2107047 86254 R RH 6/12/2021
31570 2107068 89201 R RH X 6/13/2021

31571 2107073 88224 R RHX 6/13/2021



31572
31573
31574
31575
31576
31577
31578
31579
31580
31581
31582
31583
31584
31585
31586
31587
31588
31589
31590
31591
31592
31593
31594
31595
31596
31597
31598
31599
31600
31601
31602
31603
31604
31605

2107085
2107089
2107094
2107098
2107100
2107121
2107134
2107155
2107157
2107165
2107175
2107229
2107257
2107258
2107287
2107305
2107309
2107312
2107318
2107329
2107373
2107382

2107421
2107435
2107436

2107458
2107465
2107466
2107472
2107498
2107499

88224 R
77780 R

89375 NR SH

39730 R
89376 R
85398 R

85586 R
87470 R

89377 NR HH

89379 R
89380 R
88560 R
89381 R
89382 R
89383 R
89384 R

84503 R
89385 R

89386 R

89387 NR RH
89388 NR SH

89387 NR RH

89389 R
89391 R
86722 R
89392 R

RH X
RH

SH
RH
RH

RH
RH

RH
RH

RH

RH X
RH X e
RH
RH

RH
SH

SH

RH
RH
I X
I X

NON TRANSPORT

NON TRANSPORT

NON TRANSPORT

——

NON TRANSPORT

NON TRANSPORT

NON TRANSPORT
NON TRANSPORT

6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021

6/13/2021
6/14/2021
6/14/2021

6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021

6/17/2021
6/17/2021
6/17/2021
6/17/2021
6/17/2021
6/17/2021
6/17/2021

6/19/2021
6/19/2021

6/20/2021
6/20/2021
6/20/2021

6/20/2021

6/20/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021



31606
31607
31608
31710
31711
31609
31610
31611
31612

31613 2107603B

31615
31616
31617
31618
31619
31620
31621
31622
31623
31624
31625
31626
31627
31628
31629
31630
31631

31633
31634
31635
31636
31637

2107505
2107511
2107515
2107557
2107566
2107575
2107576
2107579
2107606

2107613
2107627
2107637
2107638
2107654
2107665
2107683
2107687
2107690
2107692
2107720

2107749
2107752
2107766
2107769
2107771

2107782
2107784
2107800
2107813

NON TRANSPORT

89393 N |
89394 N O
87529 R |
85586 R |
85586 R H
NON TRANSPORT
84421 R | X
NON TRANSPORT
NON TRANSPORT
89397 R . -
NON TRANSPORT

85349 R

NON TRANSPORT

89398 R
89399 R
86032 R
89400 R
89399 R HRX
89401 NR SH

87688 N H
|
|
|
I

1rl

NON TRANSPORT
59860 R RH X
89402 NR SH
85961 R RH
89403 NR SH
85961 R HR

4

NON TRANSPORT
NON TRANSPORT
NON TRANSPORT

I TSI

6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/23/2021
6/23/2021
6/23/2021
6/23/2021
6/23/2021
6/23/2021
6/23/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021

6/26/2021
6/26/2021
6/26/2021
6/26/2021
6/26/2021



31638
31639
31640
31641
31642
31643
31644
31645
31646
31647
31648
31649
31650

2107863

2107899
2107918
2107936
2107946
2107952
2107981
2107963
2107969
2107973

59860 R RH X

89408 NR SH
87692 R RH
89409 R SH X
89410 R HHX
41420 R SH
88118 NR RH
89411 NR SI
85639 R RH X

31651-31664 IN SEPTEMBER

31665
31666
31667
31668
31669
31670
31671
31672
31673
31674

2107983
2107984
2107986
2107988
2107992
2107996
2108001
2108002
2108006
2108017

89421 R RH
89471 NR SH
55350 R RH
87917 R RH

87035 R SH X
86483 R RH X
89242 R RH
88531 R SH

NON TRANSPORT

NON TRANSPORT

NON TRANSPORT

NON TRANSPORT

N /2:/202:

6/28/2021
6/29/2021
6/29/2021
6/29/2021
6/29/2021
6/29/2021
6/29/2021
6/29/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021





