



31538	2106760	89365	R	HH					6/7/2021
31539									
31540	2106779							NON TRANSPORT	
31541	2106806E	89367	R	SH					6/8/2021
31542	2106806F	72210	R	SH					6/8/2021
31543	2106810							NON TRANSPORT	6/8/2021
31544								NON TRANSPORT	
31545								NON TRANSPORT	
31546	2106837							NON TRANSPORT	
31547	2106840	44410	R	RH					6/8/2021
31548	2106845	89368	R	RH					6/8/2021
31549	2106847	89368	R	HR					6/9/2021
31550	2106857	89290	R	RH					6/9/2021
31551	2106857	89290	R	HR					6/9/2021
31552	2106878	89369	R	RH					6/9/2021
31553	2106888	456	R	RH x					6/9/2021
31554	2106983	456	R						
31555	2106909								6/10/2021
31556	2106920	89371	R	RH					6/10/2021
31557	2106926	86819	R	RH					6/10/2021
31558	2106934							NON TRANSPORT	
31559	2106939	89372	NR	SH					6/10/2021
31560	2106946	89373	NR	SH					6/11/2021
31561	2106949							NON TRANSPORT	
31562	2106952	89330	R	RH					6/11/2021
31563	2106958	88755	R	RH					6/11/2021
31564	2106994								
31565	2106997	11100	R	RH					6/11/2021
31566	2107000								6/11/2021
31567	2107013	89374	R	RH					6/12/2021
31568	2107046	88604	R	RH					6/12/2021
31569	2107047	86254	R	RH					6/12/2021
31570	2107068	89201	R	RH X					6/13/2021
31571	2107073	88224	R	RH X					6/13/2021

31572	2107085	88224	R	RH X						6/13/2021
31573	2107089	77780	R	RH						6/13/2021
31574	2107094	89375	NR	SH						6/13/2021
31575	2107098								NON TRANSPORT	
31576	2107100	39730	R	SH						6/13/2021
31577	2107121	89376	R	RH						6/14/2021
31578	2107134	85398	R	RH						6/14/2021
31579	2107155								NON TRANSPORT	
31580	2107157	85586	R	RH						6/15/2021
31581	2107165	87470	R	RH						6/15/2021
31582	2107175	89377	NR	HH						6/15/2021
31583	2107229								NON TRANSPORT	
31584	2107257	89379	R	RH						6/17/2021
31585	2107258	89380	R	RH						6/17/2021
31586	2107287	88560	R	RH						6/17/2021
31587	2107305	89381	R	RH X						6/17/2021
31588	2107309	89382	R	RH X						6/17/2021
31589	2107312	89383	R	RH						6/17/2021
31590	2107318	89384	R	RH						6/17/2021
31591	2107329								NON TRANSPORT	
31592	2107373	84503	R	RH						6/19/2021
31593	2107382	89385	R	SH						6/19/2021
31594									NON TRANSPORT	
31595	2107421	89386	R	SH						6/20/2021
31596	2107435	89387	NR	RH						6/20/2021
31597	2107436	89388	NR	SH						6/20/2021
31598									NON TRANSPORT	
31599									NON TRANSPORT	
31600	2107458	89387	NR	RH						6/20/2021
31601	2107465									
31602	2107466	89389	R	RH						6/20/2021
31603	2107472	89391	R	RH						6/21/2021
31604	2107498	86722	R	I X						6/21/2021
31605	2107499	89392	R	I X						6/21/2021

31606	2107505							NON TRANSPORT	6/21/2021
31607	2107511	89393	N	I					6/21/2021
31608	2107515	89394	N	O					6/21/2021
31710	2107557	87529	R	I					6/22/2021
31711	2107566	85586	R	I					6/22/2021
31609	2107575	85586	R	H					6/23/2021
31610	2107576							NON TRANSPORT	6/23/2021
31611	2107579	84421	R	I	X				6/23/2021
31612	2107606							NON TRANSPORT	6/23/2021
31613	2107603B							NON TRANSPORT	6/23/2021
31614	2107603/	89396	R	I					6/23/2021
31615	2107613	89397	R	I					6/23/2021
31616	2107627							NON TRANSPORT	6/23/2021
31617	2107637	85349	R	I					6/24/2021
31618	2107638							NON TRANSPORT	6/24/2021
31619	2107654	87688	N	H					6/24/2021
31620	2107665	89398	R	I	X				6/24/2021
31621	2107683	89399	R	I	X				6/24/2021
31622	2107687	86032	R	I	X				6/24/2021
31623	2107690	89400	R	I					6/25/2021
31624	2107692	89399	R	HR	X				6/25/2021
31625	2107720	89401	NR	SH					6/25/2021
31626								NON TRANSPORT	
31627	2107749	59860	R	RH	X				6/26/2021
31628	2107752	89402	NR	SH					6/26/2021
31629	2107766	85961	R	RH					6/26/2021
31630	2107769	89403	NR	SH					6/26/2021
31631	2107771	85961	R	HR					6/26/2021
31632	2107775	89405	NR	SH					6/26/2021
31633	2107782								
31634	2107784							NON TRANSPORT	
31635	2107800							NON TRANSPORT	
31636	2107813							NON TRANSPORT	

31637

31638

31639

NON TRANSPORT

31640 2107863 59860 R RH X

6/28/2021

31641

31642 2107899

NON TRANSPORT

31643 2107918 89408 NR SH

6/28/2021

31644 2107936 87692 R RH

6/29/2021

31645 2107946 89409 R SH X

6/29/2021

31646 2107952 89410 R HH X

6/29/2021

31647 2107981 41420 R SH

6/29/2021

31648 2107963 88118 NR RH

6/29/2021

31649 2107969 89411 NR SI

6/29/2021

31650 2107973 85639 R RH X

6/29/2021

31651-31664 IN SEPTEMBER

31665 2107983

NON TRANSPORT

31666 2107984 89421 R RH

6/30/2021

31667 2107986 89471 NR SH

6/30/2021

31668 2107988 55350 R RH

6/30/2021

31669 2107992 87917 R RH

6/30/2021

31670 2107996

NON TRANSPORT

31671 2108001 87035 R SH X

6/30/2021

31672 2108002 86483 R RH X

6/30/2021

31673 2108006 89242 R RH

6/30/2021

31674 2108017 88531 R SH

6/30/2021